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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 08-Oct-10 To Date: 08/10/1

o~ i

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skilll  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount b
08-Oct-10  6:00 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 L3 CA /Dept/ 249
08-Oct-10  6:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 ;CA ept, 249
08-0ct-10 6:00 1682 G.Balu - MAN  EWK MH- 160 18:00 1.3 CA /Dpt/ 240
08-Oct-10 6:00 2543 Bikku MAN EWK MH: 160 18:00 1.3 CA (Bept./ 240
08-Oct-10 6:00 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5y CA - Bept. - 249
08-Oct-10 6:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 3CA /)e( _ 240
08-Oct-10 6:00 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5 CA /Dep/ 249
08-Oct-10 6:00 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 60 9:00 0?/’#\ Dept. 80
08-Oct-10 - 6:00 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 60 18:00 1. CA /Bep( 240
08-Oct-10 9:00 1031 Harish MAN  EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA Ept. 160
08-Oct-10 9:00 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA % 160
08-Oct-10  9:00 2547 B.Ravi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I CA ‘/Dépt/ 160
08-Oct-10  9:03 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1. CA }2{ 140
08-Oct-10  9:03 [042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA }é{ 140
08-Oct-10  9:03 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dp( 140 - -
08-Oct-10  9:03 1037 Gangamma  MAN EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 CA )ept/ 140 ST
08-Oct-10  9:04 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA )e{ 140
08-Oct-10  9:04 2436 Anusha MAN EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 Ca /Depl/ 140
08-OQct-10 9:04 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH 140 E8:00 1 CA }eﬁ 140
08-Oct-10 9:04 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept! 140
08-Oct-10 9:06 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA m Afe 140
08-Oct-10 9:09 2947 Sampath KRU CIv MA 275 18:.00 i 68 /la'b’quk
08-Oct-10  9:09 2946 Niranjan KRU Clv MA 275 18:00 1 6l - Work
08-Oct-10  9:09 2948 Purna KRU  CIV MH 150 18:00 i 46l ;;;Work
08-Oct-10  9:09 2705 Ravi KRU  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 16 On Afe”
08-Oct-10  9:09 2702 Biswanath KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 16 On Alc 275
08-Oct-10  9:09 2892 Lalle KRU . CIV MA 275 18:00 1 16 On Afc 275
08-Oct-10  9:09 2701 Vaskar KRU Clv MA 275 18:00 I 16 On Alc 275
08-Oct-10  9:09 2893 Diwakar KRU Qv MA 275 18:00 1 74 /}O'FWcaﬂc 275
08-Cct-10  9:10 2707 Kumni KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 68 ob Work. 130
08-Oct-10  9:10 2949 Sanju KRU Qv FH 130 18:00 1 16 On Alc 130
08-Oct-10  9:10 2887 Gello KRU CIV MH 150 13:00 1 16 On Alc 150 b
08-Oct-10  9:10 2706 Madhana KRU CIV FH E30 18:00 1 74 ob Wor' 130
08-Oct-10  9:10 2885 Durga KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 1 16 On Ale 150
08-Oct-10  9:12 2883 Narsimha BSA PAI MH 150 18:00 116 On Afc 150
08-Oct-10  9:12 3010 Nag Raj BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 49 On Alc 225
08-Oct-10 9:12 3012 Anand BSA PAI MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Afe 150
08-Oct-10  9:12 3011 Babu Rao BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 1 49 On Alc 225
08-Oct-10  9:12 2965 Nagesh BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 1 49 On Ale - 225
08-Oc¢t-10 9:12 2884 Afzal BSA PAl MH 150 18:00 1 16 On Ale 150
08-Oct-10 9:12 2882 Hanumanthu BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 1 16 On Al 225
08-Oct-10  9:12 2881 Narayana BSA  PAl . : el AL 225
08-Oct-10 9:02 2880 Abdul Sattal BSA  PAl - ED onac 225
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Date In 13)] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Atin Block  Payment Amount

08-Qct-10 912 2879 Madhu BSA  Ppal MA 225 18:00 1 16 On Ale 225
08-Oct-10  9:12 2986 Basappa BSA  PAI CO 300 18:00 1 16 On Alc 300
08-Oct-10 912 2951 Linga Rgj BSA  PAl MH 150 18:00 112 On Afe 150
08-Oct-10  9:13 2589 S.RamaChary DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Ale 250
08-Oct-10 9:13 2937 M[NarsingRa DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 31 On Al 250
08-Oct-10 9:13 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR Co 300 18:00 1 82 OnAlc 300
08-Oct-10  9:13 2489 A.BramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 131 On Ale 250 ‘
08-Oct-10  9:13 2938 S.Ravi DYA CAR MA 250 18:60 1 82 On Afe 250 -~
08-Oct-10  9:14 2347 Simhadri PHA Civ MA 275 18:00 1 Amph  On Al 275
08-Oct-10  9:14 2962 Subhash chand PHA  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Amph b Wq;k 275
08-Oct-10  9:14 2480 Narmada PHA Civ FH 130 18:00 1 Amph ] ork_ 130
08-Oct-10 9:14 2756 Shankar PHA  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 50 On Alc 275
08-Oct-10  9:14 2757 Tula PHA CIV FH [30 18:.00 1 50 On Alc 130
08-Oct-10"  9:14 2838 Raju MDH  WEL MA 250 18:00 I Work  OnAfc 250
08-Oct-10  9:14 2212 P.Hari PHA CIV co 300 18:00 1 50 On Afe 300
08-Oct-10  9:14 2712 Md.Mahaboob MDH  WEL CO 300 18:00 1 Work  On A/ 300
08-Oct-10  9:15 2333 Sreenu SIM CIv MaA 275 18:00 P12 /’ﬁc k 275
08-Oct-10  9:17 2494 Trinath SIM Clv MA 275 18:00 I Swim A&: 275
08-Oct-10 9:17 2934 Saraswathi SiM Clv FH 130 18:00 1 12 Job"Work 130
08-Oct-10  9:17 2601 Ullasi SIM CIv FH 13¢ 18:00 1 Swim /ldﬁzrk 130
08-Oct-10  9:17 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV MA 275 18:.00 I OHT Work 275
08-Oct-10-  9:17 2989 Laxmi ARU CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 CHT I 6:}: 130
08-Oct-10  9:19 2605 Santosh VPR ELE MH 160 18:00 I Amph  OnAfc . 16
08-Cct-10  9:19 3006 Meghanath ASH Civ MA 275 18:00 I 68 JobWork 275
08-Oct-10 9:19 1813 Raju VPR ELE MH [60 18:00 1 Amph _On Alc 160
08-Oct-10  9:19 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 I Amph  On Ajc 250
08-Oct-10  9:19 2468 G.Balaji VPR ELE MA 250 13:00 1 Amph On Afc 250
08-Oct-10  9:19 2467 Sunil VPR  ELE MA 250 1%:00 1 Amph OnAlc 250
08-Oct-t0  9:19 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 I Amph  OnAfc 250
08-Oct-10  9:19 2998 Dasharath ASH CIv MA 273 18:00 1 73 /JoVWork 275
08-Oct-10 9:19 3004 Ramesh ASH CIv MH £50 18:00 1 73 J ork 150
08-Oct-10  9:19 3003 Saraswathi Px ASH  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 68 Job"Work 130
08-Oct-10  9:20 2969 Rafeek ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 49 On Ale 250
08-Oct-10  9:20 2943 Md. Asif ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 49 On Ale 250
08-Oct-10  9:20 2940 Md.Yusuf ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 49 On Alc 250
08-Cct-10  9:21 2737 Ramu Bl PLU MH 150 18:00 I 73 On Afc 150
08-Oct-10 9:21 2733 Ravi BI} PLU MA 250 18:00 173 On Alc 250
08-Oct-10  9:24 2977 V.Vasu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 OHT On Ale 225
03-Oct-10  9:24 2732 T.Srinu VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 OHT On Adc 225 )
08-Oct-10  9:24 2695 K. Ravi VLR PAI MA 225 18:00 I OHT On Afc 225 *
08-Oct-10 924 2731 MSaimSon VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 OHT On A/c 225
08-Oct-10  9:24 2786 K.Venkatesh VLR  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 OHT On Ade 225
08-Oct-10  9:24 2979 K.RajKumar VLR  PAI MA enc 225
08-Oct-10  9:24 2694 V.Lakshmana VLR  PAl CO On Ale 300
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount
08-Oct-10 9126 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 (/31 On Ae 300
08-Oct-10 9:26 2994 Sapan DEE TIL MH 173 18:00 /j?] On Alc 175
08-Oct-10 926 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 1 On Ale 175
08-Oct-10  9:26 2995 Nepal DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 (1/31 On A/ 300
08-Oct-10  9:28 2498 Shadev Sha SHA CIv Co 300 - 18:00 / mph (Jﬂﬁj k 300
08-Oct-10 9:28 2513 Chanchalasha SHA CIv FH 130 18:00 /[/;mph /l.at{ork 130
08-Cct-10  9:30 2290 Naga raju DBR  CEN MA 200 [8:00 }/37 Cn Alc 200
08-Oct-10  9:30 2291 Mannem DBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 }/37 On Alc 200
08-Oct-10 9:30 2292 Ramdev DBR  CEN MH 150 18:00 }/37 On Afe 150
08-Oct-10 930 2414 Mahalu DBR  CEN MH 150 18:00 J/? On Ale 150
08-Oct-10  9:30 2397 Rakesh DBR CEN MA 200 18:.00 //37 OnAfe 200
08-Cct-10  9:35 9330 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF MH 0 18:00 /9 /NYITByV 0
08-Cct-10 9:35 9331 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF MH 0 18:00 1/;9 /Nm v 0
08-Oct-10 935 9333 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF MH 0 18:00 {1/49 /Nm;.\i . 0 -
08-Oct-10  9:35 9335 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF FH 0 18:00 /1/4 /N'ﬂ//yByV 0
08-Oct-10  9:35 9336 Kishan Raj KHA  WPF FH 0 18:00 49. MV 0
08-Oct-10  9:37 2966 Vibhiti BH PLU MA 250 18:00 73 Cn Afc 250
08-Oct-16 9:40 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 /68 /Jﬁﬁv rk 250
08-Oct-10 9:40 2890 O.Nagaraju  ESA  WEL  MA 250 18:00 / 68 /mﬁo rk 250
08-Oct-10  9:40 2906 Venkatesh ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 1773 /d(wzrk 250
08-Oct-10  9:40 2891 Ramachandra ESA WEL MH 150 13:00 {1/773- Mérk 150
08-Oct-10 9145 9236 TemIDCard DBR CEN FH 130 18:00 /7 On Alc 130
08-Oct-10  9:45 9237 TemIDCard DBR CEN FH 130 18:00 //37 On Alc 130
08-Oct-10  9:45 9236 Tem ID Card DBR  CEN FH 130 18:00 {?/3 On Afc 130
08-Oct-10  9:45 9235 TemIDCard DBR CEN FH 130 18:00 37 On Alc 130
08-Oct-10 945 9230 Tem ID Card DBR CEN MH 150 18:00 )/37 On Ale 150
08-Cct-10  9:45 9233 Tem ID Card DBR CEN MH 150 18:00 )/38 On Alc 150
08-Oct-10  9:45 9242 TemIDCard DBR CEN FH 130 18:00 1738 On Alc. 130
08-Oct-10°  9:45 9232 Tem ID Card DBR  CEN MH [50 18:00 )/3 Or Alc 150
08-Oct-10  9:46 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 CA ?p\./ 160 -
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 09-Oct-10  To Date: 09/10/ 10 -
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Aitn Block  Paymest Amount
09-Oct-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.N\CA K 240
09-0ct-10  6:00 2543 Bikku MAN  EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5 /CA )ept/ 240
09-Cct-10  6:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5\ CA /Dpl/ 240
09-Cct-10 6:00 1026 Venkanna MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 L5/ CaA )Bpt/ 240
09-0ct-10 6:00 1285 ] Baluji MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 1.5 CA /Bep( ' 240
09-Oct-10  6:00 1134 T.Tamjt MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 l.; CA /J 240
09-Oct-10  6:00 1859 Rajays MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 CA (Eep(- 240
09-Oct-10  6:00 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.; CA ‘)Dﬁpt/ 80
09-Oct-10  6:05 2512 Lokesh SIN CEN MH 150 18:00 158 On Afc 225
09-Oct-10 6:05 2445 Santan SIN CEN MH 150 18:00 1.38 On Afc 225
09-Oct-10  6:05 1559 Nagraju SiN CEN MA 200 18:00 I.S)S On Alc 300
09-Oct-10  6:05 1551 Bikshapathi SN CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5/8 On Afc 300
09-0ct-10  6:05 2373 Benu SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1.7\ 8 On Alc 300
09-0ct-10 6:05 1558 Ramulu SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 1.98 On Afc 300
09-Oct-10  9:00 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1. 9 On Ale 160 e
09-Oct-10  9:00 1027 G .Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 19 On Ale 160
09-Oct-10  9:00 2436 Rambing MAN  EWK MH 160 18:00 I CA (/Dep( 160
09-0ct-10 9:00 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 60 21:00 1.3 CA )eﬁ' 240
09-Oct-10  9:00 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK  MH 160 21:00 I.:) ca  ‘pem. 240
09-Oct-10  9:03 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 19 OCn Al 160
09-Oct-10  9:03 2547 B.Ravi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I 9 On Alc 160
09-Oct-10 903 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 19 On 160
09-Oct-10  9:03 1684 Lingaiah MAN  EWK MH 160 18:00 I CA ept. 1
09-Oct-10  9:03 2266 Manya MAN  EWK MH 160 18:00 19 On Ale 16
09-Oct-16 9:03 2438 Sarupa MAN- EWK FH 140 18:00 1 On Afe 140
09-0ct-10 %06 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /ept/ 140
09-Oct-10  9:06 2439 Nagamani MAN  EWK FH 140 18:.00 1 CA }p(/ 140
09-Oct-10  9:06 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /)e( 140
09-Cct-10  9:06 2437 Kali - MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I CA /Dep( 140
09-Cct-10 9:06 3007 Rajeswari MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA )e{ 149
09-Oct-10  9:06 1999 Laxmi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA )Ept/ 140 e
09-Oct-10  9:09 2545 Manila MAN EWK  FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dcpt/ 140
09-Oct-10  9:09 2411 Vijaya MAN  EWK FH i40 18:00 [ CA 1. 140
09-Oct-10 9:09 1704 Jyothi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 19 On Alc 140
09-Oct-10  9:09 2268 Bichalj MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 9 On Alc 140
09-Oct-10 9:09 1043 Kamii MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 19 On Alc 140
09-Oct-10 912 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 1 60 On Alc - 300
09-Oct-10  9:12 2995 Nepal DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 160 On Ale © 300
09-Oct-10 912 2769 Sanjeev DEE TiL MH [75 18:00 1 60 On Ade 17
09-Oct-10  9:12 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 I 60 On Alc 130 .
09-Oct-10  9:14 2988 V Venkata Ra 275 18:00 1 OHT Work 275
09-Oct-10  9:14 2989 Laxmi Enszoo p 1 OHT/ab Work 130
09-Oct-10  9:16 2498 Shadev Sha 300 18:00 1 Amp )Work 300
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block 'yment Amount
09-Oct-10  9:16 2513 Chanchala sha SHA CIvV FH 130 18:00 i Amph ﬁob Work 130
09-Oct-10 9:19 2701 Vaskar KRU Cv MA 275 18:00 1 Club M k 275
09-Oct-10  9:19 2947 Sampath KRU  CIv MA 275 18:00 I Chub - }b/w k 275
09-Oct-10  9:19 2702 Biswanath KRU Civ. Ma 275 18:00 I Club Mg\fzrk 275
09-Oct-10 921 2944 Niranjan KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Club Jolf Work 275
09-Oct-10  9:21 2892 Lally KRU Civ | Ma 275 18:00 1 Chub Jaoty Work 275 -
09-Oct-10 921 2893 Diwakar KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 16 .On Ale 275
09-Oct-10  9:21 2885 Durga KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 116 On Al 150
09-Oct-10  9:25 2886 Kumari KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 I Club Je Work 130
09-Cet-10 - 9:25 2948 Purna KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 P Chb Mrk 150
09-Oct-10 9:25 2705 Ravi KRU  CIv MH [50 18:00 1 Club Mk 150
09-Oct-10 925 2706 Madhana KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Club Jotf Work 130
09-0ct-10  9:27 2949 Sanju KRU cCiv FH 130 18:00 I 16 On Alc 130
09-Oct-10  9:27 2707 Kumnij KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Club JobWork 130
09-Oct-10 9:30 2733 Ravi Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 1 73 n A/c 250
09-Oct-10 9:30 2737 Ramu BIJ PLU MH 150 18:00 [ 73 On Al 150
09-Oct-10  9:30 2734 K.Ganu Bl PLU MH 150 18:00 1 73 On Ale 150
09-Oct-10  9:30 2212 P.Hari PHA CHv CO. 300 18:00 i s0 On A/ 300
09-Oct-10 9:33 2998 Dasharath ASH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 73 JolWork 275
09-Oct-10  9:33 3003 Saraswathi Pa  ASH civ FH 130 18:00 1 73 er 130
09-Cct-10  9:35 2062 Subhash chand PHA CIv MA, 275 18:00 I 50 On Alc 275
09-0ct-10 935 2756 Shankar PHA CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Amph J}lr‘o(rk
09-Oct-10 937 2480 Narmada PHA Clv FH 130 18:00 1 50 Gn Afc
09-0ct-10  9:37 2757 Tula PHA cIv FH 136 18:00 1 50 On A/
09-0ct-10 9:37 2963 KuntiPandi  PHA €IV i 130 18:00 1 Amph /J_ﬁz/
09-Oct-10  9:40 2494 Trinath SiM Clv MA 275 18:00 112 M
09-Oct-10 9:40 2601 Ullasi SIM Crv FH \!30 18:00 1 12 /J?b{k
09-Oct-10  9:40 2934 Saraswa!hi- SIM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 12 ,KAZ; .
09-Oct-10  9:40 2333 Sreenu SiM Clv MA - 275 18:00 P12 JopWork
09-Oct-10  9:44 2984 Basappa BSA PAI COo 300 18:00 116 On A/c
09-Oct-10  9:44 2880 Abdul Satral BSA PAl MA. 225 18:00 1 16 On Afc
09-Oct-10  9:44 2879 Madhy BSA  PaAl MA 225 18:00 1 16 On Alc
09-Qct-10  9:47 3011 Babu Rao BSA  PaI MA 225 18:00 I 16 On Ale
09-Oct-10  9:47 3012 Anand BSA PAI - MH 150- 18:00 1 16 On Alc
09-0ct-10  9:47 3010 Nag Raj BSA  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 16 On Alc
09-Cct-10  9:47 2881 Narayana BSA  Ppal MA 225 18:00 1 16 On Alc
09-Oct-10 9:47 2882 Hanumanthe BSA  Ppal MA 225 18:00 1 12 OnAlc
09-Oct-10  9:47 2883 Narsitttha BSA PAI MH 150 18:00 1 12 On Al
09-Oct-10 9:47 2965 Nagesh BSA PAI MA 225 18:00 1 12 On Al
09-Oct-10  9:50 2938 $.Ravi DYA CAR MA © 250 18:00 I 68 On Ale
09-Qet-10 9:50 2937 MMNarsingRa DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 82 On Alc
09-Oct-10  9:50 2588 N.Dasharath DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 1 82 - On Alc
09-Cct-10 9:50 2275 D.Yagananda DYA  CAReemeicil 300 18:00. 1 68 Cn A
09-0ct-10 9:50 2489 ABramhaCha DYA | y 1 68’ On Alc
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Date
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-O¢t-10
09-Get-10
09-O¢t-10
09-0ct-10
09-Oct-10
09-0Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Qct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10

In
9:52
9:52
©:52
952
6:52
9:53
9:53
9:55
955
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:56
9:56
9:56
9:56
956
9:58
9:58
10:00
10:00
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05

11 October, 2010

ID
1729
2467
2468
1813
2605
2890
2889
2731
2694
2786
2979
2977
2915
2949
2945
2941
2953
3008
3009
2838
2712
9371
9368
9369
9370

Name
S.Suresh
Sunil
G Balaji
Raju
Samtosh
O.Nagaraju
N.Nagamalles
M.Saim Son
V.Lakshmana
K.Venkatesh
K.Raj Kumar
V. Vasu
Md.Afzal
Md. Yusuf
Md.Zahid Ali
Md.Feroz
Md.Rafik
G.Sri Sailam
G.Bala Raju
Raju
Md.Mahaboob
Joseph (Water
Joseph (Water

Joseph (Water
Joseph (Water

Cont
VPR
VPR
VPR
VPR
VPR
ESA
ESA
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
ISH
ISH
ISH
ISH
ISH
SAI
SAT
MDH
MDH
Jos
JOS
JOS
JOS

Type
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
WEL
WEL
PAl
PALI
PAL
PAIL
PAI
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
PLU
ELE
ELE
WEL
WEL
WPF
WPF
WPF
WPF

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
Co
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
co
MH
MH
MH
MH

Project Manager/Engg.
Modi & Medi Constructions

Wage
250
250
250
160
160
250
250
225
300
225
225
225
150
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
300

0
0
0
0

Out

21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00 .

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Certifipd by

Attn

A

Block

~

\O\
=
=3

B

o
o

o

A

e

w

TR

SuRam

P

Paynient
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Afc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
On Alc
On Afc
On Al
On Ale
On Afc
Cn Alc
On Al
On Alc
On Ale
On Alc
On Alc
On Alg

/
11y
i1/ByV

Amount
375
375
375
240
240
250
250
225
300
225

225

225

150

250

" 250
250
300

0
0
0
0
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 10-Oct-10  To Date:* 10/10/10

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Pay t  Amount
10-Oct-10  6:00 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK  FH 140 13:00 1 ca /ﬂ{ﬁ 140
10-Oct-10 6:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 150 13:00 //C A ot 160
10-Oct-10  6:00 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 /A ept. 160
10-Oct-10  6:00 1285 J Balaji MAN  EWK  MH 160 13:00 //(C:A Dt 160
10-Oct-10 6:00,2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 5 ca Dept. © 240
10-Oct-10 600 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 /ﬁ/CA )ept/ 240
F0-Oct-10 6:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 Pt i 160
10-0ct-10 ~ 6:00 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 cA )z/ 160
10-0ct-10  6:00 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 CA 2:{ 160
10-0ct-10 6:05 1037 Gangamma  MAN EWK  FH 140 13:00 CA /)Ept/ : 140
10-0ct-10 6:05 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK  FH 146 13:00 j_/CA ' )ept/ 140 -
10-Oct-10 605 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 / CA }e/ 140
10-0ct-10  6:05 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 rCa (qutt/ 140
10-0ct-10  6:05 2268 Bichali MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 JCA )pc:/ 140
10-Oct-10 6:08 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK  MH 160 13:00 [/9 OnAlc 160
10-Oct-10  6:08 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 cA (w{' 140
10-Oct-10 6:08 2437 Kali MAN EWK  FH 140 13:00 / A _gep/ . 140
10-Oct-10  6:08 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FPH 140 13:00 (fCA M 140
10-0ct-10 6:08 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 / 9 On Alc 160
10-Oct-10  6:08 2456 Rambing MAN EWK  MH 160 13:00 - P On Ale 160
[0-Oct-10  6:10 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 13:00 (1/9 On Afc 160
10-0ct-10  6:10 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK  FH 140 13:00 ,1/9 On Alc 140
10-Oct-10 6:10 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 13:00 Vo On Alc 140
10-Oct-10  6:10 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK  FH 140 13:00 % On Alc 140
10-Qct-10  6:12 2705 Ravi KRU Qv MH 150 13:00 16 On Ale 150
10-0ct-10  6:12 2706 Madhana KRU CIV  FH 130 13:00 (1/ 6 On Alc 130
10-0ct-10  6:12 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV  MA 275 13:00 /:6 On Alg 275 -
10-0ct-10  6:13 2707 Kumni KRU CIV  FH 130 13:00 & Clab M 130
10-Oct-10 6:13 2892 Lallu KRU CIV  MA 275 13:00 JCiub M 275
10-Oct-10  6:15 2946 Niranjan KRU CIV  Ma 275 13:00 /Ks Work 275
10-0ct-10 6:15 2886 Kumari KRU CIV  FH 130 13:00 1/53 ,w{wgr( 130
10-Oct-10  6:15 2949 Samju KRU CIV  FH 130 13:00 )/53 M 130
10-0ct-10  6:15 2947 Sampath KRU CIV  MA 275 13:00 1/55 ‘Zd(nrk 21
10-Oct-10  6:15 2948 Puma KRU ' CIV  MH 150 13:00 )4 {«r&d ’ 150
10-0ct-10 . 6:15 2705 Ravi - KRU CIV  MH 150 13:00 ' 1/53 o Work 150
10-Oct-10 6:17 1551 Bikshapathi SIN CEN MA 200 13:00 /1/8 On Afe 200
10:0ct-10  6:17 1558 Ramulu SIN  CEN MA 200 13:00 2/8 On Alc 200
10-Oct-10 6:17 1559 Nagraju SIN  CEN MA 200 13:00 / On Alc 200
10-0ct-10  6:17 2445 Santan SIN  CEN MH 150 13:00 /:/ On Adc 150
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep

From Date: 11-Oct-10  To Date:

Date In 1D Name Cont
11-Oct-10 9:00 1684 Lingaiah MAN
11-Oct-10  9:00 2434 Hachina MAN
11-0ct-10  9:00 1682 G.Balu MAN
11-O0ct-10 9:00 1974 Malu MAN
11-Oct-10  9:00 2547 B.Ravi MAN
11-Oct-10 9:00 2266 Manya MAN
11-Oct-10  9:03 1543 T.Mangilal MAN
11-Oct-10 9:03 2544 Hatikaru MAN
11-0ct-10 9:03 2556 Pantoor MAN
11-Oct-10 9:03 1134 T.Tamji MAN
[1-Oct-10 9:03 1027 G.Sreenu MAN
11-0ct-10 9:03 1035 Sukhya MAN
F1-Oct-10 9:05 2439 Nagamani MAN
H-0ct-10 905 2545 Manila MAN
H-Oct-10 9:05 2437 Kali MAN
I1-Oct-10 9:05 2438 Sarupa MAN
[1-Oct-10 9:05 2268 Bichali MAN
[1-Oct-10 9:05 1285 1.Balaji MAN
11-Oct-10 9:05 1025 Chandhia MAN
11-O0ct-10  9:07 1042 Bamni MAN
11-Oct-10 9:07 1159 B.Hachi MAN
11-Oct-10 9:07 1037 Gangamma MAN
11-0ct-10  9:07 2436 Anusha MAN
11-0ct-10 9:07 1668 Suvali MAN
11-Oct-10  9:07 1043 Kamli MAN
11-Oct-10 9:10 1028 Ramkoti MAN
11-0ct-10 9:13 2708 Vaskar KRU
11-Oct-10 9:13 2706 Madhana KRU
11-Oct-10  9:13 2702 Biswanath KRU
11-Oct-10  9:13 2946 Niranjan KRU
11-Oct-10  9:13 2947 Sampath KRU
11-0ct-10  9:15 2885 Duwrga KRU
11-Oct-10  9:15 2705 Ravi KRU
11-0ct-10 9115 2707 Kumni KRU
11-Oct-10  9:19 2881 WNaravana BSA
11-0ct-10  9:19 2882 Hanumanthu BSA
11-0ct-10 9:19 2986 Basappa BSA
11-Oct-10 9:19 2880 Abdul Satial BSA
11-0ct-10 921 3010 NagRaj BSA
11-Oct-10¢ 921 3012 Anand BSA
11-Oct-10 9:24 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU
11-0ct-10 9:24 2989 Laxmi " ARU
H-Oct-i0  9:26 2998 Dasharath ASH
13 October, 2010 ) :
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Type

EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWIC
EWK
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
cv
CIv
Clv
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAl
PAI

N

11/10/10
Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Paym Amount
MH 160 21:00 u\.CA €t 240
MH 160 21:00 4 cA 1 240
MH 160 21:00 1? cA /De{ : 240 ~
MH 160 21:00 14 cA  Spip, 240
MH 160 21:00 1.;&@\ épt, 240
MH 160 21:00 1.¥ CA pt. 240
MH 160 18:00 t 9 On 160
MH 160 21:00 1.5 CA pt. 240
MH 160 0:00 CA Pe( 320
MH 160 18:00 P9 On Alc 160
MH 160 0:00 / A /Dem./ 320
MH 160 21:00 1.5£A }e{ 240
FH 140 21:00 1.5 CA /Dep( 210 A é’\
FH 140 21:00 1.;}CA )ep{ 210 O\
FH 140 21:00 15/CA })zpt/ 210 \]\
FH 140 18:00 T CA /Dﬁ 140 '
FH 140 18:00 I CA y{ 140 (%q
MH 160 18:00 19 - ‘Onak 160
MH 160 18:00 19 On Alc 160 ? -
FH 140 18:00 19 On Afc 140
FH 140 18:00 | Amph  On A/ 140
FH 140 21:00 1/5'&;\ }épt// 210
FH 140 18:00 19 On A/ 140
FH 140 21:00 SLCA Pt. 210
FH 140 18:00 1 Amph “ OnAsc 140
MH [60 18:00 1 Amph  OnA/c 160
MA 275 18:00 16 On Ale 275
FH 130 18:00 1 On Afc 130
MA 275 0:00 Club /mﬁ k 550
MA 275 18:00 1 Club - }mo 275
MA 275 18:00 1 Club  “ Jot Work 275
MH 150 18:00 1 Club Aﬂc 150
MH 150 18:00 1 Club /JA 150
FH 130 18:00 1 Club 6 Work 130
MaA 225 18:00 149 On Alc 225 -
MA 225 18:00 1 49 On Alc 225
co 300 18:00 1 49 On Ale 300
MA 225 18:00 1 49 On Alc 225
MA 225 18:00 149 On Alc 225
MH 150 18:00 1 49 On A%~ 150
& _OHT b Work 550
[[ Work 130
On Alc 275
. Page | of 2
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
11-Oct-10 926 3004 Ramesh ASH CIvV MH 150 18:00 [ 7 150
1E-Oct-10 9:26 3003 Saraswathi Pa ASH . CIV FH 130 E8:00 (1/57 /\;V/k 130
1-Oct-10 926 3006 Meghanath ASH CIv MA 275 1800 /57 Work 275
11-0ct-10 928 2962 Subhash chand PHA  CIV MA, 275 18:00 J/ /Iem'o 275
H-Oct-10  9:28 2963 KuntiPandi PHA CIV FH 130 18:00 - Kr:ph 130
11-Oct-10  9:32 2995 Nepal DEE  TIL MA 300 18:00 % On Ale 300
11-Oct-10  9:32 2997 Bapan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 53 On Alc 175
11-0ct-10  9:32 2769 Sanjeev DEE  TIL MH [75 18:00 % On Afc 175
11-Oct-10  9:32 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 A On A/e 130
11-Oct-10 9:36 2689 Bijay Kumar BIlJ PLU CO 3060 18:00 % On Ale 300 -
11-0ct-10  9:36 2966 Vibhiti Bl PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Alc 250
11-0ct-10 9:40 2838 Raju MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 I/Zrk On Afe 250
[-Oct-10 9:40 2712 Md.Mahabooh MDH WEL Co 300 18:00 /zrk On Ale 300
H-Oct-10  9:45 2588 N.Dasharath DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 /6;: On Afe 250
11-Oct-10  9:45 2937 MNarsingRa DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 168 On Alc 250
11-Oct-10  9:45 2589 S.Rama Chary DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 )/68 On Alc 250
11-0ct-10 9145 2938 S.Ravi DYA CAR MA 250 18:.00 }/8 On Alc 250
11-Oct-10 9:45 2489 A BramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 ./28 On Al 250
H-Oct-10 945 2275 D.Yagananda DYA CAR CO 300 18:00 1*/68 On Alc 300
11-Oct-10 9:47 2940 Md.Yusuf ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1/4 On Alc 250
1E-Oet-10 9:47 2943 Md.Arif ISH PLU MA © 250 18:00 % On Afe 250
11-Oct-10 9:53 1551 Bikshapathi  SIN CEN MA 200 18:00 z On Afe 200
F1-Oct-10 9:53 1558 Ramulu SIN CEN MA 200 18:b0 {8- On Alc
H-Oct-10  9:55 1729 S.Suresh VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 / ph OnAfc
11-Oct-10  9:56 2290 Naga raju DBR  CEN MA 200 18:00 2/‘;: On Alc ;
11-Oct-10  9:56 2291 Mannem DBR CEN MA 200 18:00 36 On Alc 200 -
11-Oct-10 9:56 2292 Ramdev DBR  CEN MH 150 18:00 / On Afc 150
11-Qct-10  9:57 2468 G Balaji VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 )Zt\iqph On Ae 250
11-0ct-10 9:57 2467 Sunil VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 Amph  OnAflc 250
1-Oct-10 %57 1813 Raju VPR  ELE MH 160 18:00 / ph  On Alc 160
[1-Oct-10  10:00 2889 N.Nagamalles ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 (/;" On A/c 250
11-Oct-10  10:00 2891 Ramachandra ESA WEL MH 150 18:00 KZ On Alc 150
11-0ct-10  10:00 28%0 O.Nagaraju ESA  WEL MA 250 18:00 }/12 On Alc 250
11-Oct-10  10:00 2888 Sampath Redd ESA WEL MA 250 18:00 IA’Z On Afc 250
H-Oct-10 10:05 2979 K.Raj Kumar VLR  PAl MA 225 18:00 Club On Adc o223
TEQct-10 10:05 2977 V.Vasu VLR  PAI MA 225 1800 }/Ciub On Alc 225
11-Oct-10 10:12 2498 Shadev Sha SHA  CIV CO 300 18:00 Amph  Om A/ 300
[1-Oct-10  10:12 2499 Prashanth SHA 18:00 ph  On Afc 275
11-0¢t-10  10:12 2507 Jayanthi Pradh SHA 4 Amph  On Afc 130
11-0ct-10 10:12 2513 Chanchalasha SHA 18:00 Amph  On Alc 130
11-Oct-10 10:15 2755 Ramith Bai GHA 8:00 On Afc 130
11-Qct-10 10:15 2746 Dinesh GHA 375 18:0'6\ On Ale 275 -
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 12-Oct-10  To Date: 12/10/10 -
Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Paym Amount
12-Oct-10  6:00 2434 Hachina MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.3 CA M 240
12-0ct-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 l/} CA ept, 240
12.0ct-10 6:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 [8:00 1L\ CA Ept, 240
[2-0ct-10 6:00 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.;>'CA /E( 240
12-Oct-10 6:00 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.? CA ept. " 240
12-Oct-10  6:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 13 CA 7 pt. 240
12-0ct-10 6:00 2266 Manya MAN EWK  MH 60 18:00 1.3 CA )p( 240
12-Oct-10  6:03 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1. CA DL, 210
12-0ct-10  6:03 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1.5N\CA "__ pt. 210
12-Oct-10  6:03 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 OQVCA Dept. - 80
12-0ct-10 6:03 1285 J.Balaji MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 .5y CA )e( 240
12-0ct-10 6:03 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.? CA Aya/ 240
12-Oct-10 6:05 2268 Bichali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1.5) CA /Deﬂ/ 210
12-0ct-10 6:05 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1.5 CA '?/ 210
12-Oct-10 6:05 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH ) 140 18:00 1.\ CA pt. 210 h
12-Oct-10  6:05 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1.?CA Dexi. 210
12-Oct-10  6:07 2746 Dinesh GHA CIvV MA 275 18:.00 1 49 On Alc 275
12-Oct-10 6:07 2755 Ramith Bai GHA  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 49 On 130
12-Oct-10  6:10 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH 150 18:00 1.5, Club J0b Wark 225
12-0ct-10  6:10 2893 Diwakar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 1.5 fClub W 412,
12-Oct-10 900 2946 Niranjan KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 Club T ork 275
[2-0ct-10 9:00 2892 Lallu KRU CIvV MA 275 18:00 I OHT ork 275
12-Oct-10  9:00 2887 Gello KRU Qv MH 150 18:00 I 16 On A/; 150
12-Oct-10 9:00 2947 Sampath KRU Civ MA 275 18:00 1 Club (J@bt/prk 275
12-Qct-10  9:00 2702 Biswanath KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 Club ﬁrk 275
12-Oct-10  9:00 2701 Vaskar KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 1 16 On Alc 275
12-Oct-10  9:05 2707 Kumni KRU Civ FH 130 18:00 1 Club /Lmork 130
12-Oct-10  9:05 2949 Sanju KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 1 Club M 130
12-0ct-16 9:05 2706 Madhana KRU  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 Club M:: 130
12-0ct-10 9:07 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 19 On Al 160.
12-Oct-10  9:07 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 P e On Alc 160 ~
12-0ct-10  9:07 1042 Ramnj MAN EWK FH [40 18:00 19 On Alc 140
12-0ct-10  9:07 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 19 On Alc 140
12-Oct-10  9:07 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I CAa /Dﬁ 140
12-0ct-10  9:07 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA Ept. 140
12-Oct-10 907 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA pt. 140
[2:0ct-10  9:07 2547 B.Ravi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 19 On Ale 160
12-Qct-10  9:07 1684 Lingaiah MAN EwK MH 160 18:00 19 On Ale 160
12-0ct-10 9:07 1343 T.Mangilal MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 CA Dept. 160
12-0ct-10  9:10 3003 Saraswathi Pa ASH Clv FH 130 18:00 1 45 /ﬂffWork 130
12-Oct-10  9:10 2998 Dasharatly P a5 Srbs LSl 800 I 51 On Ale 275
12:0ct-10  9:10 3004 Ramesh ED 150 18§00 1 51 Onale / 150
12-0ct-10 910 3006 Meghanagh NS 275 18100 1 45 Job Wor, 275
Audlt
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Date In
12-Oct-10  9:13
12-0ct-10  9:13
12-0¢t-10 9:13
12-Qct-10 9:17
12-Oct-10 9217
12-0ct-10 919
12-Get-10 9:22
12-Qct-10 9:22
12-Oct-10 9:22
12-Oct-10 922
12-Qct-10 922
12-Oct-10 925
12-Oct-10  9:25
12-0ct-10 9:27
12-Oct-10 9:27
12-Oct-10 927
12-0ct-10 927
12-Oct-10  9:30
12-0ct-10 9:30
12-Oct-10  9:30
12-Oct-10 9:30
12-0ct-10  9:30
12-Oct-10  9:34
12-Oct-10  9:34
[2-0ct-10 9:36
12-0ct-10 9336
12-0ct-10 936
12-Cct-10 9:40
12-0ct-10  9:40
12-Oct-t0  9:40
12-0ct-10 9240
12-0ct-10  9:45
12-0ct-10 945
12-0ct-10 945
12-Oct-10  9:45
12-Oct-10  9:48
12-Qct-10  9:48
12-Oct-10 9:48
12-Oct-10 9148
12-Oct-10 948

Certify

Project

Modi & Madi

13 October, 2010

e
Ser

ID
212
2962
2963
2989
2988
2733
2769
2770
2997
2995
2766
1031
3007
2498
2499
2507
2513
2882
2879
2880
3012
2883
2838
2712
2979
2786
2977
2940
2969
2943
2953
2275
2489
2938
2588
1813
1729
2467
1934
2468

Name
P.Hari
Subhash chand
Kunti Pandi
Laxmi
V.Venkata Ra
Ravi
Sanjeev
Poonam
Bapan
Nepal
Shiyaram
Harish
Rajeswari
Shadev Sha
Prashanth
Jayanthi Pradh
Chanchala sha
Hanumanthu
Madhu
Abdut Sattal
Anand
Narsimha
Raju
Md.Mahaboob
K.Raj Kumar
K.Venkatesh
V.Vasu
Md. Yusuf
Rafeek
Md.Arif
Md.Rafik
D.Yagananda
A.Bramha Cha
5. Ravi
N.Dasharath
Raju
S.Suresh

Sunil

Kumar
G.Balaji

agar/Engg.
onsiruciions

fnoddl Gonstructions

Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
PHA CIv  CO 300 18:00 / 50 On Ak 300
PHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 / ph ~16b Work 275
PHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 fl ph /{:\zm 130
ARU CIV  FH 130 18:00 (/(::T /m{ rk 130
ARU  CIV  MA 275 18:00 (.I/OHT JobWork 275
B  PLU  MA 250 18:00 v Sonak 250
DEE TIL  MH 175 18:00 31 On Alc 175
DEE TIL  FH 130 18:00 Y12 onakc 130
DEE TIL  MH 175 18:00 g/gz On Alc 175
DEE TIL  MA 300 18:00 31 On Ale 300
DEE TIL  MA 300 18:00 / On 300
MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 ()2' . 160
MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 c " Dept 140
SHA CIV €O 300 18:00 Amph /m ; 300
SHA CIV  MA 275 18:00 yﬁ%m 1o Work 275
SHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 ﬁnph f%rk 130
SHA CIV  FH 130 18:00 L Amph JopMork 130
BSA PAl  MA 225 18:00 i n Afc 225
BSA  PAL  MA 225 18:00 X On Alc 225
BSA PAl  MA 225 18:00 3/16 On Alc 225
BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 / ' On Afc 150
BSA PAI  MH 150 18:00 /f On.Ale 150
MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 (Zmrk On Afc 25
MDH WEL CO 300 18:00 / ok  OnAlc 30
VLR PAl  MA 225 18:00 /V HT  OnAlc 22§
VLR PAI  MA 225 13:00 é/gHT On Alc 225
VLR  PAl  MA 225 18:00 Y OHT  On Ak 225
ISH PLU  MA 250 18:00 /ﬁg On Ale 250
ISH PLU  MaA 250 18:00 /49 On Alc 250
ISH  PLU  MA 250 18:00 ) L2 On Alc 250
ISH PLU  Ma 250 18:00 )Af) On Ac 250
DYA CAR CO 300 18:00 )/23 On Alc 300
DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 153 On Afe 250
DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 53 On Alc 250
DYA CAR MA 250 "18:00 ¥53 On Afc 250
VPR ELE  MH 160 18:00 /Zs On Alc 160
VPR ELE  MA 250 18:00 /16 On Alc 250
VP TLE oy un il e, A/IG Cn Alc 250
VP g TR E oo A 16 onak 250
VP \Q} 250 18:00 /VIG Onyc 250

Wficer Audit
lDate;’:. L@\i-h}{Sig.......r..... . Q 4] B @iﬁ D E}
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 13-Oct-10 To Date: 13/10/10

—

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Oct-10  6:00 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK  MH 160 2:00 O.E}CA Dept. 80
13-Oct-10 6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.4 CA [Beﬁ( 240
13-Oct=-10  6:00 1037 Gangamma MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1.5) CA Dept. 210
13-Oct-10  6:00 2268 Bichali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1.Y CA /an/ 210
13-Oct-10 ~ 6:00 3006 Meghanath ASH CIV ~ Ma 275 18:00 1.? 68 M 4125 h
13-Oct-10  6:00 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1L.¥-CA “ Dept. 210
13-Oct-10  6:00 2705 Ravi KRU CIV MH 150 9:00 0. 53 /fﬁﬁ‘lotk 75
13-Oct-10  6:00 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV MA 2795 %00 0.:} 53 J ofk 137.5
13-Oct-10 6:00 3004 Ramesh ASH Clv MH 150 18:00 1.5\ 68 Job Work 225
13-Oct-10  6:05 1456 Suguna MAN EWK FH [40 18:00 I.QCA (Dem/ 210
13-Oct-10  6:05 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5y CAa Pept. 240
13-Oct-10  6:05 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 l'.}CA )2( 249
13-Ocl-10  6:05 2434 Hachina MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 i.?CA }a;( 240
13-Oct-10  6:05 1031 Harish MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.¥CA ?z{ 240
13-0ct-10  6:05 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 l..‘j CA /Dep4 : 240
13-Oct-10  6:05 2266 Manya MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 L5 ZA )pt/ 240
13-Qct-10  6:05 1285 I Balaji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 LY CA "Dept. 240
13-Oct-10 9:00 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 38 On Afc 160
13-Oct-10  9:00 2547 B.Ravi MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 38 On Ale 160
13-Oct=10  9:00 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 169 18:00’ 1 38 On Ale 160
13-0ct-10  9:00 1027 G.Sreenu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 38 On Ale 160
13-Cct-10 9:05 2411 Vijaya MAN EWK FH 140 [8:00 1 CA (% 140
13-0ct-10 9:05 1043 Kamli MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept. 140
13-Oct-10 6:05 1042 Bamni MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA )}p( 140
13-0ct-10 9:05 3007 Rajeswari MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 38 On Afc [40
13-Oct-10 9:05 2545 Manila MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA 2&‘( 140
[3-0ct-10  9:07 1668 Suvali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 I CA fz{ 140
13-Oct-10  9:07 2439 Nagamani MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA /{ 140
13-Oct-10  9:07 2436 Anusha MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 ca )}ep( 140
13-Oct-10  9:07 1159 B.Hachi MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 - 1 CA /I}pt/ 140
13-Oct-10  9:07 2437 Kali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1 CA 2@1./ 149
13-Oct-10  9:10 2884 Afzal _ BSA PAI MH 150 18:00 1 12 n Alc 150
13-Oct-10  9:10 2986 Basappa BSA  PAI CO 300 18:00 1 14 On Alc 300
13-Oct-10  9:10 2880 Abdul Sattal BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 14 On Alc 225
13-Oct-i0  9:10 2881 WNarayana BSA PAI MaA 225 18:00 1 14 On Alc 225
13-Oct-10  9:12 2883 Narsimha BSA PAI MH 150 18:00 I 12 On Ale 150
13-Oct-10 9112 3012 Anand BSA  PAI MH 150 18:00 1 12 On Afe 150 hd
13-Oct-10 912 2882 Hanumanthu BSA  PAI MA 225 1%:00 1 61 (k)‘ﬂlork 225
13-0ct-10 912 2879 Madhu BSA PA] MA 225 18:00 112 Cn Al 225
13-0ct-10 9:15 2962 Subhash chand PHA  CIV MA 275 18:00 I Amph /k.b’Work 275
13-Oct-10 9:15 2963 Kunti Pandi PHA v ) el 20 12,00 [ Amph )b/WOrk 130
13-0ct-10  9:19 £558 Ramulu SIN ¢ :

13-Oct-10  9:21 2998 Dasharath ASH

On Alg— 200
8 m 275

Bage lLof>
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Date In ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
13-Oct-10  9:21 3003 SaraswathiPa ASH CIV FH 130 18:00 /7 Job Work 130
13-Oct-10  9:23 2770 Poonam DEE TIL FH 130 18:00 31 On A/c ’ 130
13-Oct-10 923 2995 Nepal DEE TIL MA 300 18:00 /l On Alc 300
13-Oct-10  9:23 2996 Sapan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 /2 On Alc 175
13-Oct-10 923 2769 Sanjeev DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 )/;'l On Alc 175
13-Oct-10 9:23 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIiL MA 300 18:00 /l/l On Afc 300
13-Oct-10  9:23 2997 Bapan DEE TIL MH 175 18:00 2/1;2 On Alc 175
[3-0ct-10 9:25 2937 M.Narsing Ra DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 ]/31 On Alc 250
13-Oct-10 925 2489 A BramhaCha DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 /I/ 1 On Ale 250
13-Oct-10 925 2938 S.Ravi DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 gl On Alc 250
13-Oct-10  9:25 2588 WN.Dasharath DYA CAR MA 250 18:00 / 1 Cn Ale 250
13-Oct-10 9:27 1813 Raju VPR . ELE MH 160 18:00 /:1‘2 On Afc 160 -
13-Oct-10  9:27 2467 Sunil VPR  ELE MA 250 18:00 /12 On Ale 250
13-Oct-10  9:27 1729 S.Suresh VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 : /2 On Afc 250
13-Oct-10 9:27 1934 Kumar VPR ELE MA 250 18:00 /.2 OnAfE 250
13-Oct-10 930 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV MA 275 21:00 )A/OHT Jo::vf 412.5
13-Cct-10 9:30 2989 Laxmi ARU  Clv FH 130 18:00 ))(gHT /lﬁ:; 130
13-Oct-10 9:34 2733 Ravi BIJ PLU MA 230 18:00 JA? Or Al © 250
13-Oct-10 9:34 2966 Vibhiti BU PLU MA 250 18:00 )/57 On Ale 250
13-Cct-10 9:38 2940 Md.Yusuf ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 / 49 On Alc . 250
13-Oct=10 9:38 2945 Md.Zahid Ali ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 )/49 On Alc 250
13-Oct-16 9:38 2943 Md.Arif ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 %}9 On Alc
13-Oct-10  ©:38 2969 Rafeck ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /49 On-A/
13-Oct-10 9:40 2498 Shadev Sha SHA CIV. Co 300 18:00 /ZAmph \/ﬁ Work
13-Oct-10  9:40 2499 Prashanth SHA CIv MA 275 18:00 / Amph m rk
13-0ct-10  9:40 2507 Jayanthi Pradh SHA  CIV FH 130 18:00 Amph /w(wo tk 130
13-Oct-10  9:41 2892 Lallu KRU  CIV MA 275 21:00 / /le/WZrk 412.5
13-Oct-10 9:41 2949 Sanju KRU CIv FH 130 18:00 lub /Lm Tk 130 »
13-Oct-10  9:41 2886 Kumari "KRU Qv FH 130 18:00 AK(C)HT /w@c’k 130
13-Oct-10 941 2705 Ravi KRU CIv MH 150 18:00 /53 Ak 150
13-Oct-10 9:44 2714 Amir MDH . WEL MA 250 18:00 /82 On Adc ‘ 250
13-Oct-10 944 2838 Raju MDH WEL MA 250 18:00 ‘/82 On Ale 250
13-0ct-10 %44 2712 Md.Mahaboob MDH WEL  CO 300 E8:G0 /82 On Afc 300
13-0ct-10 9:45 2946 Niranjan KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 / lub /6(“’014( 275
13-0ct-10  9:45 2947 Sampath KRU CIv Ma 275 18:00 /K/giub /Job/Work 275
13-Oct-10  9:45 2706 Madhana KRU Civ FH 130 18:00 /16 On Afe 130
13-Qct=10  9:45 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV MA 275 18:00 '/16 On Adg 275
13-Qct-10  9:45 2702 Biswanath KRU CIv MA 275 18:00 /}/ Club Jo¥"Work 275
13-Oct-10 9:47 3010 NagRaj BSA  PAI MA 225 18:00 / 12 n Afc 225

- !
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MNM - Detailed Attndence Rep  From Date: 14-Oct-10  To Date: 14/10/10

-

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block P ent  Amount
14-Oct-10 6:00 1035 Sukhya MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00 1} CA _(I;:V 240
1 pt.

14-0ct-10  6:00 1682 G.Balu MAN EWK  MH 160 18:00

g ca 240
14-0ct-10  6:00 2766 Shiyaram DEE TIL  MA 300 18:00 1?73 On Afc 450
14-0ct-10 6:00 2997 Bapan DEE TIL  MH 175 18:00 14 73 On Alg 262.5
14-Oct-10  6:00 1043 Kamli MAN EWK  FH 140 18:00 !.?CA /1}( 210
14-0ct-10  6:00 2268 Bichali MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 1§ ca ?m_/ ' 210
14-Oct-10  6:00 2438 Sarupa MAN EWK FH 140 18:00 l:)CA /M./ 210
14-0ct-10  6:00 1028 Ramkoti MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 15 Ca /?/ 240
14-0ct-10  6:00 1974 Malu MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 I.Z)CA b/ew/ 240
14-0ct-10. 6:00 1134 T.Tamji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5 CcA }4./ 240
14-Oct-10 6:00 1285 J.Balaji MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1.5\ CA }{ 240
14-Oct-10 6:00 2556 Pantoor MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1;? CA bt 240
14-0ct-10 600 2266 Manya MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 13 CA épt. 240
14-0ct-10  6:00 2456 Rambing MAN EWK MH 160 18:00 1 c(x ot 240
14-Oct-10  6:00 1025 Chandhia MAN EWK MH 160 9:00 0.5/Ch D/ap{. 80
14-Oct-10  9:00 2996 Sapan DEE TIL MH E75 18:00 1 73 On Al 175
14-0ct-10  9:00 2769 Sanjeev DEE TI.  MH 175 18:00 173 On Alc 175
14-0ct-10  9:00 2995 Nepal DEE TIL  MA 300 18:00 173 On Alc 300
14-Oct-10 9:00 2770 Poonam DEE TIL  FH 130 18:00 173 On A/ 130
14-Oct-10  9:03 2892 Lally KRU CIV  MaA 275 18:00 1 OHT M 275
14-Oct-10  9:03 2947 Sampath KRU CIV  Ma 275 21:00 1.5£!—IT M a125
14-0¢t-10  9:03 2946 Niranjan KRU CIv  MA 275 18:00 I Club %{( 275 T
14-0ct-10  9:03 2702 Biswanath  KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 Club  d6b Wor 275
14-0ct-10 9:03 2893 Diwakar KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 Club  JobWork 275
14-0ct-10 9:04 2705 Ravi KRU CIv  MH 150 18:00 187 JobWark 150
14-Oct-10  9:04 2887 Gello KRU CIV  MH 150 18:00 1 87 < Wk 150
14-0ct-10  9:04 2701 Vaskar KRU CIV  MA 275 18:00 t 16  <Onak 275
14-0ct-10  9:06 2706 Madhana KRU CIV  FH 130 18:00 116 On A 130
14-Oct-10  9:06 2707 Kumni KRU CIV  FH 130 18:00 182 /ab/b & 130
14-Oct-10  9:07 2988 V.VenkataRa ARU CIV = MA 275 21:00 [.15/6/HT /ﬁk 4125
14-0ct-10  9:07 2989 Laxmi ARU  CIV  FH 130 18:00 OHT M 130
14-0ct-10  9:09 2998 Dasharath ASH CIV  MA 275 18:00 168 7 M 275
14-0ct-10  9:09 3006 Meghanath  ASH CIV  MA 275 18:00 175 ok Work 275
14-0ct-10 9:09 3004 Ramesh ASH CIV  MH 150 18:00 175 JobrWork 150
14-Oct-10  9:09 3003 SaraswathiPa ASH CIV  FH 130 18:00 75 er 130
14-Oct-10  9:12 2880 Abdul Sattal BSA  PAI  MA 225 18:00 I 16 On Alc 225
14-Oct-10  9:12 2986 Basappa BSA PAl  CO 300 18:00 1 16 On Alc 300
14-Oct-10  9:15 2879 Madhu BSA PAI  MA 225 18:00 1 53 On Alc 225
14-Oct-10° 9:15 3012 Anand BSA PAl  MH 150 18:00 1 53 On Afc 150
14-Cct-10 915 2883 Narsimha BSA PAl  MH 150 18:00 1 49 On Ale 150
14-Oct-10 915 2882 Hanumanthu BSA{ " FAI ! 1 49 On Ale 225
14-Oct-10 915 3011 Babu Rao BSA Qg 131 /eﬁo : 225
14-Oct-10 915 2951 Linga Raj BSA 18:00 i3l JobrWork 150
Audit
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Date
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-0ct-10
[4-Oct-10
[4-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Qct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Qct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-0Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-0Oct-10
14-Oct-10
[4-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Cct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10

14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10

15 Octobers2

In

9:15
9:15
2:18
918
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:25
925
9:25
9:25
9:30
9:30
:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:34
934
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:36
9:36
%:36
%36
9:36
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:38
9:38
938
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
%40
9:40
9:43
9:43

iD
2881
2884
2714
2838
2547
2434
1684
1031
1027
1025
‘1668
1037
1704
2436
3007
1159
1042
2439
2437
2545
2888
2891
2890
2906
2505
2499
2500
2502
2503
2504
2618
2756
2758
2964
2603
2962
2473
2469
2616
2495
2581
2496
2341
2339

-Durja

Name
Narayana
Afzal
Amir
Raju
B.Ravi
Hachina
Lingaizh
Harish
G.Sreenu
Chandhia
Suvali
Gangamma
dyothi
Anusha
Rajeswari
B.Hachi
Bamni
Nagamani
Kali
Manila
Sampath Redd
Ramachandra
O.Nagaraju
Venkatesh
Sada
Prashanth
Pradev
Pradeep
Dewa
Rinku
Babla
Shankar
Diwakar
Chandra
B.Suresh
Subhash chand
Suresh
Kramara
Madan
Ram
P.Raj
Satya
Tutlu

Cont
BSA
BSA
MDH
MDH
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
ESA
ESA
ESA
ESA
SHA
SHA
SHA
SHA
SHA
SHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA

Type
PAI

w?

’Ei'“ﬁ\dmin
Modi & Modi Consiructions

Skill
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH

Project
Modi & Mo

Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
225 18:00 153 On Ale 225
150 18:00 1 53 On Alc 150
250 18:00 1 6l On Alc 250
250 18:00 1 6l On Alg— 250
160 18:00 1 CA /9{ 160
160 18:00 1 38 On Afc 160
160 18:00 1 38 On 160
160 18:00 1 CA - 160
160 18:00 1 38 On Ale 160
160 18:00 138 On Afe 160
140 18:00 1 38 On Afe 140
140 18:00 P38 On Ale 140
140 18:00 I CA )ept/ : 140
140 18:00 1 ca }e{ 140
140 18:00 1 38 " On Alc 140
140 18:00 1 Cca /Dw/ 140
140 18:00 1 CcA /Dp/ 140
140 18:00 1 CA /th/ 140
140 18:00 138 On Ale 140 .-
140 18:00 1 CA  Deff 140
250 18:00 112 On Afc 250
150 18:00 P12 On Ale 150
250 18:00 L 12 On 25
250 18:00 1 31 Job Werk 250
150 18:00 1 47 /ﬁm 150
275 18:00 146 JoB Work 275
275 18:00 1 46 1ot Work 275
150 18:00 147 & JotWork 150
150 18:00 147 Mk 150
150 18:00 i 47 /L/Wo;k 150
275 18:00 i 54 Ip6 Work 275
275 18:00 b 54 Jot Work 275
275 18:00 1 54 /Jem rk 275
275 13:00 1 62 / tk 275
275 18:00 1 54 /c‘gﬂ ik 275
275 18:00 154 “ b work 275
275 18:00 1 48 I8 Work 275
150 18:00 160 < 1EWork 150

" 150 18:00 1 sl Mrk 150
275 18:00 1 48 /c(w.;rk 275
275 18:00 1 63 /pr’%;k 275
275 18:00 1 63 Wo;k 275
. 15:00 1 51 o) ork 150
iﬁ 18:00 L 51 ﬁw’%rk 150
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Date
14-Cct-10
14-0ct-10
14-Qct-10
14-0ct-10
14-0¢ct-10
[4-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Qct-10
14-Qct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oet-10
14-Oc¢t-10
14-Oct-10
14-Cct-10
14-0ct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-0ct-10
[4-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
" 14-Qct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Oct-10
14-Qct-10
14-0ct-10
[4-Oct-10

In
9:43
9:43
943
943
9:46
946
946
9:46
9:46
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:53
9:53
$:53
9:53
G:55
G:55
9:55
9:57
%57
9:57
9:57
9:57
10:00
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:05
10:06
10:06
10:06
10:06
10:06
10:06
10:06
10:06
10:06

iD
2234
2221
2963
2739
2582
2497
2617
2757
2600
2689
2966
2733
2737
1729
1813
1733
2467
2940
2943
2969
2588
2938
2275
2489
2937
1558
2535
2550
2546
2551
1564
1565
[566

1657

1658
1659
2889
1563
1662

Name
Tirupathi
Sridhar
Kunti Pandi
Gello
P.Sarita
Saraswathi
Silpa
Tula
Laxmi
Bijay Kumar
Vibhiti
Ravi
Ramu
S.Suresh
Raju
Bhasker
Sunil
Md. Yusuf
Md. Arif
Rafeck
N.Dasharath
S.Ravi
D.Yagananda
A Bramha Cha
M.Narsing Ra
Ramulu
Laxmi
Jinesh
Joseph
Bobita
Venkatreddy
Narayana Red
Malla Reddy
SubhaRao.M
Sllryanarayana
LaxmanRao
N.Nagamalles

Chinnamma
Yadav Reddy

Cont
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA
PHA .
PHA
BI}
BILI
Bl
Bl
VPR
VPR
VPR
VPR
ISH
ISH
ISH

"DYA

DYA
DYA
DYA
DYA
SIN

SHA
SHA
SHA
SHA
CHN
CHN

CHN
CHN
CHN
ESA
CHN
CHN

Mot Constige

Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
IV MH 150 18:00 51 (K‘Zrk 150
CIV  MH 150 18:00 51 /dork 150
CIV  FH 130 18:00 [/43 /Jm/ ork 130
CiV  FH 130 18:00 (a/as b work 130
CIV  FH 130 18:00 (/6 /ksgvork 130
Cv  FH 130 1800 (x/; '/a{wm 130
CIV  FH 130 18:00 / 5 '/Lﬁyork 130
CIv  FH 130 18:00 / /Job/ ok 130
CIV  PFH 130 18:00 /i (ldgv’ork 130
PLU  CO 300 18:00 t{js On Al 300
PLU  Ma 250 18:00 73 Cn Alc 250
PLU  MA 250 18:00 73 On Alc 250
PLU MH 150 18:00 73 OnAk 150
ELE  MA 250 18:00 253 On Al 250
ELE  MH 160 18:00 53 On Ale 160
ELE  MA 250 ‘18:00 Y53 - onac 250
ELE  MA 250 18:00 53 On Al 250
PLU  MA 250 18:00 14 On Ale 250
PLU  MA 250 18:00 %4 On Ale 250
PLU  MA 250 18:00 '3/14 On Ale 250
CAR  MA 250 18:00 53 On Ale 250
CAR  MA 250 18:00 31 On Ae 250
CAR  CO 300 18:00 53 On Ale 300
CAR  MA 250 18:00 /I/S On Al 250
CAR MA 250 18:00 31 On Alc . 250
CEN MA 200 18:00 /r/51 On 200
CIV  FH 130 18:00 /x/s /Jw/;;vw K 130
vV MaA 275 18:00 / ph Mk 275
IV MA 275 18:00 /ff;..n:‘ph /A ik 275
v FH 130 18:00 %mph Jot Work 130
HAC MH 0 18:00 )/ T /ja( ek 0
HAC MH 0 18:00 /l)g:T Job Work 0
HAC MH 0 18:00 / T mor}c 0
HAC  MH 0 18:00 /r;o}:T /wﬁlork 0
HAC  MH 0 18:00 OHT /kf( ork 0
HAC  MH 0 18:00 OHT  * 46b Work 0
WEL  MA 250 18:00 {31 /@fork 250
HAC  CO 0 18:00 A onr 38 Work 0
HAC  MH 0 18:00 Vour  Jos o 0
r S
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MNM - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date:  08/10/10 To Date: 14/10/10

Contractor Name Askani Kuru Murthy (Civil)
Payment Typekm o Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 31 -
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (21 detait recordsy Sum i 58
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skiil'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 21
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Askani.Kuru Murthy (Civil) (38 de Sum : 79
Contractor Name B.Basappa (Painting)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sumn 2 -
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
~Sumimary for Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records). Sum 3
Payment Type On A/c '
Worker Skill Co 7
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5 '
Worker Skill MA K
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 29 Q,O V)
Worker Skill MH /
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 1 %\ ‘V)
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 49-
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Basappa (Painting} (20 detail rec Sum 52

Contractor Name Bijay Kumar (Plumber) /Xﬁ
Payment Type On AJc
Worker Skill co . \

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records)

Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Bijay Kumar (Plumber) (11 detail r

15 Octaher, 2010 _
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Contractor Name

~ CH.Adhisheshu (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for '"Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3.5

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (15 detail records) Sum 19

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 4
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = CH.Adhisheshu (Civil) (19 detail r Sum 23

Contygctor Namf CH.Singamma (Centelfing)

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum : 13

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 17

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH.Singamma (Centering) (7 detajl Sum 17

Contractor Name D.Bala Raju Goud (Centering)

Payment Type On Afc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum : 5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (3 detail records) Sum i6
_Summary for 'Contraptor Name' = D.Bala Raju Goud {Centering) (5 d Sum 16

Contractor Name D.Yaganandam (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill Co

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) ' Sum _ _ 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 24

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Alc {11 detail records) Sum 29
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D.Yaganandam (Carpenter) (11 det Sum 29

Contractor Name Enugala.Sampath Reddy (Welder)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

15 Qutoher, 2010..
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~ Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)

Sum 5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 6

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Afc (5 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Enugala.Sampath Reddy (Welder) Sum 15

ContractorrName 7 G.Mannem (Earth Work)

Payment Type Dept. 0

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 73

Worker Skill MH .

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 162

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 175

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 19

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 27

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 46
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (27 detail Sum 221

Contractor Name G.8ri Sailam (Electrician)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (1 detail record) Sum 2
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Sri Sailam (Electrician) (I detail Sum 2

Contractor Name Ghan Shyam Das (Civil)

Payment Type On A/

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (4 detail records) Sum 4
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ghan Shyam Das {Civil) (4 detail r Sum 4

antractor Nan}f; ~ Joseph (Water Prooﬁng )

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor {1 detail record) Sum 4
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Joseph (Water Proofing ) (1 detail r Sum 4.

Contractor Name Kishan Raj (Water Proofing )

Modi & Modi Construc

'Engg.

linns




 PaymentType  Nil/By Vendor

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 2

Worker Skilt MH ' :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 3

Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Kishan Raj (Water Proofing ) (2de Sum 5

Contractor Name Md.Ishaq (Plumber )

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA .

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) " Sum 20

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) ‘ . Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 21 -
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaqg (Plumber } (7 detail recor Sum . 21

Contractor Name Md.Mahaboob (Weldet)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for 'Worker Skiil'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skili ) MA _

Summary for ‘Worker SKill' = MA (6 detail reeords) Sum 8

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 13
_Summary for 'Confractor Name' = Md.Mahaboob {Welder) (11 detail Sum 13

Contractor Name P.Hari ( Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) ~ Sum 12

Worker Skill MA :

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum i5.

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (i detail record) Sum 6
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records) Sum 33

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Sumimary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) - Sum : 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum - . 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum . 9

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P.Hari ( Civil) (20 detail records) Sum 42

Contractor Name Pradeep Kumar (Tiles)

Payment Type On Ac

Worker Skitl FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records)

" Page 4 of 6
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Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records)

Sum 11.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for '"Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 13.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (17 detail records) Sum 30

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Pradeep Kumar (Tiles) (17 detail r Sum 30

antractor Name Shahadev Sha (Civii )

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill co

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO {5 detall records) Sum 5

Worker Skill FH :

Summary for 'Worker Skil = FH (6 detail records) Sum 9

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MH -

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 4

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work {16 detail records) Sum 25
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shahadev Sha (Civil } (16 detailre Sum 25

Contractor Name Simhachalam (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA {2 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 3
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Simhachalam (Civil) (4 detail recor _ Sum R .

Contractor Name V.Chinnamma (Hacking)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill ~ MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 8
.Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Chinnamma (Hacking) (2 detail r Sum -8

Contractor Name V.Lakshmana Rao (Painting) .

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill ' Co

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 15

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (6 detail records) Sum 17
~Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V. Lakshmana Rao (Painting) (6 det Sum 17

Contractor Name V.Phanender (Electrician)

Payment Type On Afc
Worker Skil MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill = MA (6 detail records)

15 October, 2010
Coviifing by
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum ' 9

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 30.5
_Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = V.Phanender (Electrician) (12 detai Sum 30,5

Contractor Name Vadla.Venkata Ramulu (Civil )

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) : Sum 6 -

Worker Skili MA

Surnmary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Vadla.Venkata Ramulu (Civil ) (12 Sum 14

Grand Total 690.5

-
i Cortified by Corida
i Assi, Fharager-Admin Project Manager/Engg.
iiodi & Moedi Constructions Modi & Modi Constructions
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MNM - General Materials Inward Table Report prom,.

Inward No ~ Date
M@. 08-Oge10
\@_%\ 08-Qot=T0
\@»\ 08-Oct-10
08-Qct-10 .

08-Oct™0

08-Oct-10

.u¥~\
9227 08-Og-10
V&_ 08-Oct-10

-

08-Oct-10
080¢1.10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10
09-Oct-10

3\‘%\%"\&'

6

\?\i

Time Supplier
16;15-MS$ Vivid Work
16:20-Faxmi-Hardware
16:30 Sri Sai Marsble
16:31 Sri.Sar®arble
16:32 Sri Sai Marble
16:33 Sri Sai Marble

S,o.o% 16:36_Ref Laxyi-Hard

_W.Eom@bﬁon

18:00 <mamw=Pm2€ A

08-Oct;10—T8:01 Vefsam Setty A

18:02 Veesam Setty A

18:00-Venkaty Renian

9:10 Krishna Traders

o1 Rawgma
12 Krishna Traders

79257 09-Oct- 9:13 Krishna Traders
Ry \ 09-Oct-10  9:14 Krishna Traders
.\3@\ 09-Oct-10 935 Annapuma Hard
6 09-Oct. 9:36 Anaaptifna Hard
.\Nm\ 09-Cet-10 9:37 Annapurna Hard
..\%n‘oo Qct-10 9:37 Annapurna Hard
H77 09-0s o”uwgaw\:“m Hard
wm\ 09-Oct-10 9:3% Annapurna Hard
T 09- \S\wo 10,36~Faxmr Hardware
ﬁ\%m%\sw\rﬁs_ Har
09-Cet<10  13:21-Head Office
ol 09-Q0t10 132+ Head Office
\ﬁ\ 09:0c10 1530~ Locak-Purchas
932 090810 _V.,a\o m,\%%z__;
. 17 Oonw:_ﬁga Pytl

17 X\ -Associated \mﬁa_

Category

08/10/10

_Ttem Dese

Catridge Refil
wwom%

\KES«
gﬁw\m\

EEE

E:m Rod

«\wxﬂ»\mm_ Issue Authorizat

Phinyle
AUon\_\Imza wash
Xerox Papers

%mvﬁmﬁ

Ea&

Eﬁﬁ. (180)
JapataPaste

=

k&&__\w Rod

Wheel

r\ﬂ:&:‘m Wheel
é&

7 .
,\\%WMW“E

Dig,

" MSBtarPait
MS-Rotind Rod

nEnﬁm_ Issue Authorizat
icse!

To: 14/10/10

Size Quantity Units Brand ~ DCNo
_%-Nos Lreas”
12t
_38x32 6% -
~96x30 mo\”om ) \M\\“\
. \Mgm\ M_\ZO\ nf.um\.\\i\
6x24 \Zow 3
M\v_.:m ,Wm.w\
i5.-Nos 244, .
S00et" % ios w&*ﬂ
L 19846~
Al 2855
<08
687 ..
<G
£87
687
o

Zo? ?.

2445
Hete Tz
\WBE\ &Mmo{
L WLV m, -} |
Ocm::»‘ . 4
oT ,,v//o/,
R Togmm

V. No Del. By Received b :
AP9LIZI vﬁg\. Sedirity
>vmm¢mmm >_.._:= Security
AP29U282 Arjun Security

" AP29USS2 Arju—— Security
AR2901282 Arjun Security
By hike~  Sgmpati Security

>~u_ﬁ,\wmw\ M nmhs_ém mma::q

APHETEI2 M. Srinivas Security
AP16FB22~M Srinivas Secutity
\_%EE Srinivas mac_._zq
AP16TB22 M.Srifivas m.n.e_.n‘al e

ByBike- Basappa Security

By Bike—Basappa  Security
ByBike  Basappa  Security
ww.w_.xm.ilr Basappa  Security 2
By Bike _wmmmunm.\llmhoa:@

By BitE™ . Sampath  Security

By wﬁo\\wmmumi WnoczQ

By @.wn\lammsgi] Security

ByBike m@%@:é i
By Bike—"" Sampath  Security

By B mrwm\.\mﬁ_suﬂ.mli Security

s@&ﬁ_.w %m%
gﬁo vHatrRam™ Security

By Bike N.Srinjyas—Security

By mwzmm.\znw_.mgﬂm_,@ —
By Guele— Mata— " Security
API6TB22" M Srinivas \mﬂoﬂq\
2:3 p?md::_mw mnoE_Q
xuv._.%_, B22 M.Srinivas mnocnq

T EBRED

! Qiticer Audit




Category

Inward No Date Time Supplier
. 9367 0QEU-10 12407 Maywf Enterpris
Mﬁ. T 1E-Oct-10 945 Laxmi Hardware
E\. i1-Oct-10 9:46 Laxmi Hardware
933 11-0ct-10 \fm Laxmi Hardwafe ™
;qu\ 11-0Oct-10¢"" 9:48 Laxmi Hardware
9 11-Oct-10 9:49 Laxmi Hardware
\ow.m 1-Cet-10  14:05 Gayathri Industr
< \oﬁw 11-Oct-10  14:06 Gayathri Industr &
M\m\ 11-0ct-10 1407 Gayathri [ndust
985 11-0ct-10~T4:08 Gayathri Industr
936 11:0ct-10  14:09 Gayathri Industr
% 11-Oct-10  14:10 Gayathri Industr
o@\ 12-Og 9:50_Lasurii Hardware

5

940" 12°0ct10  17:3¢" MayusEniterpris
%941 12-0ct:10 17:31_Prafol Sanitary~

4
.% 12-Get-10- 17:32 ful Senitary
g ©12-0tt-10  17:33 Praful Sanitary
&« \uﬁ\ 12-Qct-10 17:34 Praful Sanitary
v W&\ 12-Oct-10  17:35 Praful Sanitary

ok&\ 12-Oct-10  17:36 Prafil Sanitary
.wkm\ 5-0&-5\% miﬁ

17:38 Prafui Sanitary
17:39 Praful Sanitary

105~ Laxari Fardware

9 12-Octcl 0
43" 12-Oct-10

O,

9. C13-@EFI0 10 mxa.m rdware
&M\ MLL\\T—.B
L

946~ 13-Oct-10~" 18:15 Hari Hara Iron
% . G-Omﬂ%w _m”,m\%wnwvﬂ\»\manow
% 13-Oct-10  18:15 Bindal Iron & St
g% 13-0ct-10 ~18:16 BindalTron & St

% 13-Oct-10  18:17 Bindal Iron & St
I 130010 18;15-Cables &.Coridu

A\wi . Detrlg_-18:16 Cab

13-0gt40
o amm__v\.. 10:16_LakmiHardware

; Oo:i i

Item Desc Size
K\m\m@m 22
.\Osmm.msmsn_ N@_\ -
.Q&Wﬁm\&..wn:a

GI Wirg.

&%m@, Fitting \waa

,_\_c.wr\U@c_.

T 2085x815
\z&_ﬂo\sq

. \uo\m.mxmmo

Panel door “ 2085x815
\aﬂé " 2085%660
Banel door .%m%.wa

_ummw%o‘%..., .\N@Wmvnoac
AC sheet \wa. ,

BT White
.\E&Oﬂmvos
,\v«go::moaoz
%@ﬁ.za Trap Wsa\
..Avc\w»mms Bracket * NMES\\.
5 ,mmna At

%ﬁgﬁ. Tanker .Eobxa

Bi I valve muné
TankMipple 25mm

nata Paste

Spol
Onge

ﬂ@_ﬂ%‘nﬁ._::m Pipe 347
%&@3 Rod %WVQ
\z_w‘m_mwma 3
MS Flat-Patti 125 .
xg_w_: Stand Wire(180 _Ew\
Ea Stand Wire(180 w\,$.

NS

Quantity Units

\,;%
1_Nos
6 _Mos
G

“3 kgs

‘u\maw

5 kes

s

V. No
By-Bike
Byeeytle

o
9]
2
)

Brand
han Security
Security

Harish
Byeytle_ Hdish  Security

ik

mwowm_n Harish Security
By cyele—" Harish_ Security
Byogcle  Harish Security
AP29T807 Party Security
il
AP29T802 Party Security
vamHmoN Party Security
AP29T802 Party Security
AP29T802 Party Security
AP2QF802 Party—  Security
Byowele:  HariRam- Security

LAt L
_
\-J
[

3 3%)

P
i

&R

APJ3x968  Shive-Strin’ Sesucity
AP13x#68 ShivaShan Security
939 API366~ Shivastdn Seaurity
4938 AP13x468—ShivaShan Security

4938~ API3x#5% ¢ w:_.&dmmmm%iq

4938 — AP13x468 Shiva Shan Security

.m\me\\. ’ @ Shiva Shan Security
_4018- AP13x468 Shiva Shan Security
4938 E.:wxmm\m\\mr?m Shan Security

= «EAMM_O ATATRh Security
,n.\mmdwm._m Haristt— Security
Heristi™ T Security

r.\.wwrmﬁn_o

ARI3XB68 Shiva-Shap—Security
ARL3%86Y “Shiva Shan Security

tltr AP13XR68—Shiva Shan Security
N\ﬁ\w ‘ QHE. m&k@.@:ﬂ Security
_..WN\ ARE3XB68 ShivarSImfi Security
126 Eur_\.wkmmm meﬁ.w:ma Security

e

Del. .By ~Received b

API3x458 Shiva Shan Securiff

AP13X868 ShivaShan Secfirity

e A i

15 October, 2010
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Inward No Date Time Supplier
A“\M\&&Q.E 187¢ Q_,E«n%&\ Condu

9 3-Qet10. . 18:18~Cables & Condu
ww\vb; 18:15 b&sﬁ%o

30610 19:26- Ty osaic

.%_\_ - ‘
\w_\ ’ mwpmﬁ@\ﬁpm_ fiima Mosaic
WX " 14-06048~10:00 Laxmi hardware”
.M&\_. 14-0ct:48" 10:20 Every day Water

\Q\ 14-Qe10

19:26_.Purnima Mosaic
= a Mo

A A Ay N4 50028 Y o mrmewyund

Category -

Item Desc Size
Cuefulti Stand Wire( 90 Ms\ .
Cu Muiti Stand Wire(180 .\.S\m\
»@@b@BaE Blocks 135d3"
Parking Tiles 1330
rgﬂn\.—

.wm\g\omw..
kﬁs\m

can
Grey ent Blocks

Quantity Units
1 Coils—"

Brand

¥

V. No Del. By Receivedb

APT3X868 Shiva Shan Sccurity
AP|3%868 ShiviShan Security

' AP13X868 ShivaShan Sccurity

AP2SWHS " Party _CSeturity

AP28 Party ! Security
By&yete™ Baly——Security
ByAuG~ Party™ Secutity
>€. Party \Moncaq S

L

15 O.nnocm., 2010
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MNM - Outward Report From:

g
.w&

Modi & Mot Caonstructiofis

Date Time To Location
%V@mr_o 16:00” xég
s.o,wso\ 18:10 ~Fead Qffrce
12-Oct=16" . _E\Eham Engg —
_ug 17:50¢ ,onmm\a:vu:ﬂ
13-0ct-10  12:03  Gilmohar Gardens
13-Oct-10 12:04

13-Oct:06 12:05 < Gilmohar Gardens

G-O.mv_o 12:05 Gilmohar Gardens

08/10/10 To:  14/10/10
Item Categor Item Desc Item Size Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
~Tata Phone Lp\_Zom. .Gv\.u %‘_ywmﬁ.maus Sequrity— N.Stinivasa R
KioskTent .\Vzﬁ.\ 1953~ TRIGH Secuip— _ Vijay
EantirCompactor _ 1 Nos .Wum APIIXA66 Seourity T Shiva
Ball-€ock /_ kaw _o&\ %thﬁwmm Secypity—""  Shiva .
\vaz:u_:n . - Mwmm\ AP26AES840 Security Sravan Kumar

..O&&vﬁo

e
1 Couplimg™

ke

Proie

"

rager-Admin
onstructions

e o s ._
1oxs “20-Kos 195 AP20ATSE40 Security . Sravan Kumar
1/22%20" >mn@m3 Maomaﬂ\\\ Sravan Kumar

.km.. AP29AE5840 Security Sravan Kumar

Pt OERE

B8

N Audit
am.m\.... ( m/w.m

LAEL LT T THY Py

mm October, 2010
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Modi Construction o B
 Nitgiri Homes,Rampailly . o
Rent Record of Labour Quarters _ o
From Date; 08.10,10 to 14.10.10
S.No. | Qtr No. Occupant Name Contractor's Name Rent| Tubelight; T.V| Fan Music| Total
IR S . Vacant _ _...Company 0| O 10!0] 0 o
2 .2 Vacant . Compamny i 0 O 0 0 O o__.
3 3 Hanumanthu B.Basappa 50 15 00 0 5
4 4 _Abdul Sattar B.Basappa 50 15 0. 0 0 65~
5 | b Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 |*0
8 B Malu __G.Mannem 50 15 0|0 0 8
7 7 Vacant Company 0] _0 0,0] 0 [0
8 8 ___Mongia G.Mannem | 50 15 020] 0 |85
9 9 Vacant Company 0 0 0/ 0 0 0
10 | 10 Shanker P.Hari 50 15 0120 0 85 -
1M1 Chandra PHari | 50 15 0i20] 0 |“%gs
12 ] 12 Vacant _Company 1o 0 00 0 |0
13 1 13 .. PHar PHari 150 | 15 020 0 | B85
14 | 14 Vacant | Company 0, 0 00} 0 [0
15 .15 Vacant ! Company i 0 0 __.0;0! 0 0
16 | 16 Vagcant __ Company ) 0 {00 0 0
17 17 Vacant Company . 0 | 0 0.0, 01 ©
18 . 18 . ‘sunil | V.Phanedhar | 50 15 0!20; 0 | 88
19 1 19 1 Vacant Company 0 0 01010 0 0
.20 . 20 . Vacant i Company 0. 0 0:0:. 0 0
21 b 21 Durga ‘ Kuru Murthy 50 15 1 0:20f 0 |85
2 22 Divakar Kury Murthy 50 15 0120 O 85~
28 1023 1 Vacant al Company | 0 0 0,0 0 <0
24 ¢ 24 1 V\agcant Company 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 25 | Vacant Company 0! _0 010 0 0
| 26 . 2B Sandeep Pradeep Kumar 50 15 301 20 0 i A% |
27 27 1 Shiyaram Pradeep Kumar 50 i 15 301 20 0« 115
_ 28 28 __Vacant Company 0 0 0| ¢ 0 0
29 29 Nepal Pradeep Kumar 50 15 0| O 0 ,65/ -
30 30 Ghan Shyam Das Ghan Shyam Das | 50 15 30200 0 %
81 o3 4 Vacant Company (01 0 [010] O 0
232 | 32 | Vacant Company ;. 0 . 0 0,0/ 0 | ©
| 33 33 1 _BabuRao i CHSingamma (50 15 |0 20| 0 85
.84 . 3% | Mohan  GMammem 50 15 0i20] 0 g5
35 | 35 _____Surya P CHSingamma 50| 15 10:0 | 0 | /88
36 . 36 | Vacant _.Company 0.0 0,0 0 "0
37 L 37 Viku G.Mannem 50 15 i0:i20] 0 /85'
38 1.3 . Vacant  °  Company ' 0 0 0.0 0 €0 _
391 39 [ Dasharath | CHSingamma 50 15 0.0 o T &5
40 40 Suvali G.Mannem i 50 15 020 0 | 8%
41 | 41 |  HatiRam GMannem 150 i 15 0 20 0 [<8%
42 | 42 _ Ravi B Kuru Murthy 50 15 00 0 55
| 43 | 513l Vaskar Kuru Murthy 50 15 0! 20 0 :&5’
44 1 44 Sarju Kuru Murthy 50 15 0i20] 0 |“88~
45 45 | Store Room Kishan Rgj 50 0 010 0 | 750
46 | 46 1 Vacant Company 0 0 0|0 0 70
47 | 47 | ~ Vacant Company 0 0 Tt 8 S
Certifigd by é e ¥ 1)
\ ) Audit
Project Ry P
Modi }& Modi Constructions e A-""\‘" ¢ EORTSPR.
Shacked OF: #) LI Approved By:




| 48 48 Vacant - Company 0 [ 01 0 0 0,
49 49 Store Room CH.Singamma 50 0 00 0 50
50 50 Viswanth Kuru Murthy 50 15 0i20] 0 {85

| 51 51 | Vacant ____ Company 0l 0 0/ 0] 0 K¢ -

.22 | 52 | Vacant . Company | 0 0 0] 0} 0 0
53 53 Vacant Company 0 0 | 0 0 0

| 54 54 Shanker GMannem = 50! 15 0i0:{ 0 B85

| 55 55 Fulsing G.Mannem ' 50 15 0.0 0 [€g5

|96 . 86 . . Nacent [ Company 10| 0 _o0lol o 70

ST 1 874 Macant [ Company | 0 | .90 _10:0)| 0 0
58 58 | Kali PHari 150 15 0 0, 0 85
59 59 | Munnuruddin Mdisag 150! 15 0101 0 | B
60_| 60 . Yacant 1 Company 1 0 0 0,0: 0 |70

61 61 Simahadhri LPHai 150 15 10 20 o0 85~
62 62 Vacant Company 0 0 0 0 0 i70
63 63 Lal chand Ghan Shyam Das 50 15 0! 0 0 65
64 64 Vacant Company 0 0 0,0/ 0 0

| 65 85 Vacant Company 0 0 0, 0 0 0
66 66 Vacant Company o 0 010 0 0
67 67 |  Vacant Company 0 0 0! o0 0 0
68 | 68 Vacant Company 0 0 0:0, 0 0
69 69 Vacant Company 0 0 |l 0 0 0
70 70 Vacant Company 0 )] 0.0 0] 0 -

71 71 Kalu G.Mannem 50 15 0:20! o | &
72 72 _G.Mannem G.Mannem 150 15 0:20 0 ¢ g8~

73 73 Mongilal G.Mannem 50 15 300120, 0 2115 |
74 74 i Pantoon _..GMammem 150! 15 gl g 0 :

A5 | 75 | Sukhya GManmnem 50| 16 130120, 0 ,4454

76| _76 | ___Chandiah GMannem ;50 15 30;20 0 / #15\

- - o B f [/ v3165

A o[t Managetiengg,

Mcc'fu g MO&T"C.{)'ns!ruc?sins :
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MNM - Cement Register Report From: 08/10/10

Cement Reg. No  Date Time  Issued For
8-Oct-10 260/ Plastering
8-Clet-10 9:35~  CompGund Wall
10 <940 Plastring

Oct-10 /5‘9/6/ RatShing work
ot-10 10:067 Plastering
ct-10 10: Parrsﬂg work

08-Oet-10 . }wy _Pitering
@lo %H‘( P'ﬁering
ds-/oa-lo yg/ Plaﬁg
08-Oct-10 10:40.  Cotafns casting
09<Cct-10

%@ct—lﬂ 920"
£09-650t-10 956~ Plgstering

=

W0

W
N\

)
W

3
A\

0
3

',
N

P

ey

F 1J

!

PhaStering

[

Q9»06t’-10 Cempound Wall
Oet-10 P{ateﬁiﬁg work
“Oct-10 ~ W'Rjast/ering

-Oct=10 1535 Batching work

-Ogt-10 ﬁ :,’Pﬁiﬂg work

A9-0ct-10 10 Pedastral
-Oct-10 Pa’tcﬁng work

MOllnd Wall

“Oct-10
Patching work

10 120" * Tiles Work
“ P(ching work
0 Pas@ng
%ﬁ/ -rPa/tching work

9; @mpound Wall

950 mg work
}/ }ﬁﬁtering
21»66/0 Qﬁpound Wall
_ ‘/1’2{0 @a‘tﬁng work
16: (astering
10 9: tering
12, 10 /(./;9/ g?mpound Wall

._.
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L]

Y

)
\g;—
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R
AR
\s@\\g\s

<

3
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<
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=

LRI
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o
2
—
}
o
2
0
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—
)
O
a
T
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N

5 )
%R

kY

“12:@5t10 /920/ Compound Wall
] 10 ?0/ ;em/mund Wall

T 12<0ct-10 /9-}1/ Plyefr'mg

—
20

“

[<A's}
T

AN

<

o0 " 1050 Marble Work
42Get-10 /‘m Pagcling work

“

RhR

ct-10 2;:45/ (P@ring

e e e e ol e AT 7.2 NN
15 October, 2014 weriifted by

}O'a-w yfjo/ Sfan Holes W™
12:0

Cement

opPC
OorC
OFC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OpPC
OPC

WartéF Proofing Work  OPC

OpPC
OPC
OPC
QpC
opC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OprC
OPC
QOPC
orC
OPC
OFC
OPC
OpPC
OpPC
OPC
OPC
OpPC
orC
OPC
OPC
OPC
OPC
CPC

! }eﬁct-lo @5 Wher Proofing Work  OPC

OPC
OPC

To: 14/10/10

Grade Block No

Amphitheater
61

16

12
Swimming p
OHT

57

78

49

38

49
Amphitheater
Club House
50

67

6

49

OHT

08

53

Club House
53

53

53
Amphitheater
33

84

OHT

6

65

57

OHT
Amphitheater
65

87

Club House

Quantity Issued By

ecurity

© }-Security
‘}/Sfecurity__
) _I/SEbu,rity ) ==

L-Security

AR

Security

ecurity

¥ Security

Ac rity
%ﬂw

ecurity

3

3

X
g
Z

ecurity

Ry

Curity

CUrity

P

curity

Security

\\

Security

A

| Security

Security

‘\\

ecurity

55

8 ~Security
7/Security
Security

2 Security

Security

-

' (E/Security

ﬁ/§curity
p

& Security

/lﬁcurity

: ‘)/Sccurity

/ Security
%curity

& .
1-Security

2_Security

l/Sf:curity
'I/Security

2/Szcurity

X

Asst. Mdhoger-Admin

3

___/
4

roject M

Modi & Meodi Consiructions] Modi & Modi Constisctions
t

anager’tngg.




hl

CementReg. No

N

—_

%

/(O(;t-lo

Date Time

Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity [Issued By

53 ~2 Segurity
OHT /a{e:urity
Ampbhitheater /Acurity

Det-10 /7.36/ Patehing work OPC

Patelting work OPC
Plastering orC

/13-/00t-10 o Cofpound Wall oPC

/D/

mpound Wall OPC

\

71 KZ/Security
62 Security
Club House Aurity

ELERY

9:

19607 ContFound Wall OPC
- /

A5 ot-10 ),ee/ Marble Work OPC 14 %e/curity

AT0ct-10 % Ratéhing work OPC 56 //S/ecurity

}-Oct—lo JLW{ T@r@ork OPC 11 3-Security

\

=

~3

I
Y

<

~ 13:0ct-10 ye’
(l/%ct-lo

Wcs Work QPC

},LG/' Fldoring OPC

140ct-10 ?m" (€0Mmpound Wall OPC

49 1

OHT ‘}Sécurity
Club House ' :

Y3

ecurity

/wdct-:o 9 C6mpound Wall OPC " 5 Security
C 14<0ot-10 9. Cémpound Wall OPC 50 ';/Security

43 , /zécurity

}2/ 14<Oct-10 }éﬂ/ mpound Wall OPC 78 ﬁcurity
< i T .
18Cc-10 1000 Plastering OPC 73 Acpnty

14-0et10 /MO Eompound Wall OPC

15 October, 2010

50 ‘3/Séurity

- »' CEBECHmD
Guality | Quantity ,
Project Mz«Bger/ ngg. “EY ¥ ] o 28] /S,/ fal(o
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Jcer Audit
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MNM - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 14/10/10

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

e )
Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (1786 detaj reccﬁ‘ds)
Sum 0 %

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 53 Gradg (1209 dedl redords)
Sum 0

Cement Grade QPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC(1}38 detgit records)
Sum -365

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

gﬁﬁﬁary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC (2678 de records)
Sum 1

Grand Total -364

£y E
FAREL

Modi & b7

CRE B O 8 51D

Quéiity

Quantit

0T I £]lo]ts

W
NITIGIR!

HOMES

Meodi & KMaogi Canstrueatic

Project Manager/fngg, /
KED

15 October, 2010
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e A

MNM - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 08/10/10 To: 14/10/10
Reg No Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop ~ Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
\obw\ .Singamma \% Tractor AP5AB3859 N@o\ m&?\ Unc:.w\.\ ; 170 Per trip 170
. E»\ ©_CH.Singamma \ﬁ%\xﬁze AP5SAB38S9 700 w\s\ Debris” 1 170 Per trip 170
.%% V@@.a%aé f folly Tractor ~ APSAB3850 % 7507 z\oﬁ,an me 1 170 Per trip 170
.%m\‘ .\ﬂm\.mmzmmaam . olly Tractor APSAB3859 g\ ) 9:05 . Debris—" 1 170 Per trip 170
%07 \%:wmaam »\ﬂ%ﬁmﬁoq AP5AB3859 % 645~ Depais— i 170, Per trip 170
Aoa\,_ \om@‘mmsasm Doty Tractor ~ APSAB3SSO  7:3¢™ 740" Debris.— 1 170 Per trip 170
% mzqmmzmmaam " Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 »\mwm\ . N 8:35 ,Uavnm\\ 1 170 Per trip 170
0\5\\ " CH.Singamma Trolly Tractor APSAB3859 * 9:.05- 1@.6\ Coarse-Sand [ 170 Per trip 170
\@S\ hdm\.mimwaam f\do\z Tractor AP5AB3859 a 18:40-  Fine-84nd 1 170 Per trip [70
rE g \GﬁmmmmmBEm a Tractor AP3AB3859 q@\ Stone-Dust 1 170 Per trip 170
vu\‘ .\@m\..mammasm \&Eﬁg APSAB3859 " 713 7 Mard™ 1 170 Per trip 170
« 914 \OE\.mm:mmE_sm xua__w Tractor - %mbmumuokxm. .Nv\ Mud _ 1 170 Per trip 170
y nﬁ\ ,\nm&msmmaam © JFeoly Teactor %mé&mwx& §45 %m | | 170 Per trip 170
. vsx _ < o\:mammaam .@E Tractor  AP5AB385 0\5.3 Hes0 Mud ] 170 Per trip 170
W_\q\ CH .Singamma \..__H_‘\o:w,_,qmnnc_. APSAB385 .\_\T.wo 11:55—"" Parkireg Tiles 1 170 Per trip 170
.v‘w\. B %ﬁmmzmmﬁam w\nv_qqaﬁg AP5SAB3859 30 u\m\um\ Ewgﬁ.\ ‘ 1 170 Per trip [70
pok\. SH.Singamma Trolly Tractor AP5AB3859 .m\b@\ ”......bc\ . Patet 1 170 Per trip 170
B0 A@ . TCB CAP20LI64 030 13:00 Mud filling—- - 700,~PerHour 2450
WV ,ﬂmm@h e AP20L1464 W w00 Ml iling 700 Per Hour 700
. WWN\ ) %_*mm:wmaam ) E_Q\?mna.. "APSAB3859 \‘%\ ’ ;m;.,u\.msgﬁ 1 170 Per trip 170
w\ﬁ\ %:mma_:m Vo:w\ﬁmosn AP5AB3859 v“&\ _@\ wﬁ,m?'\é.mﬂ | 170 Per trip 170
g < OI.mimeSm .HSE\,_,EQQ AP5AB3859 wo\_b\ 19:14 \\mﬂo:n.._u&m | 170 Per trip 170
Ww\. %Q:mm_:am E@ Tractor  AP5AB3859 wwm\ 19:59_—Stone Dust 1 170 Per trip )]
926" \Qm.mimmasm MH.&:% Tractor AP5AB3859 nw.mm\ m.ﬂmw\\ StoneBust 1 170 Per trip 170
6“.\ Mx.m_,nmmsam .Mv% Tractor  APSAB3859 \% 7:00.~ ) Debeis™ I 170 Per trip 170
“9 ¥ CH.Singamma rolly Tractor AP5AB3859 .\:‘m . 750" Debris™ i I [70 Per trip 170
929, &._.E:mmaam Ngu; actor  APSAB3859 %bo\ mmm\x Debris— s =TT0L Per trip 170
170

\Qﬁmm:mmaam u.a\ y Tractor

APSAB3859 ?% w“_mof\\cncﬂw\ﬂri\.ﬂm‘mﬂ& %, B £ 204 Per trip

Quanijy

\3

Quality’

-
Y . . R - - ) s el el . Y .Y = ]

15 Qctober, 2010 Certifiod by: m L ‘Qdé‘. - # - g .ﬁffﬁ.n ¢
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Reg No m.ﬁ:v Owner Ma:_c Type Vehicle No Start Stop ﬁ:%n% Quantity Rate Units Amount
931 Im_smﬂuam \_.Bzw.ﬂmosq \»wm>mummo \Q\ 9:2 Debris 1 170 Per trip 170
Vw\ \O:mswmaam Jrolly Tractor * APSAB3859 " 9:50”  9:45— Dgbris™ t 170 Per trip 170
933 XYQ \m\,.mwmm:,_am ,_.3_:\ Tractor  AP5AB3859 pmo\ 7:0 M\ ma_.ﬂ\_wﬁﬂ 1 170 Per trip 170
.o\w\ .\EA&-_Q f \o%mammaam aaziasa APSAB3859 ¢1.36"  T4S— FineSand 1 170 Pertrip 170
@\ ¥om -10 % ngamma Troly Tractor >a>wuw%.\w\a\, 8:26__—Fine Sand— 1 170 Per trip 170
..Wa\. " 13-Oet-10 <CH. Singamma FroTly Tractor >3>m§@ .\&uﬂ 19:35— Watgr —— 1 176 Per trip” 170
'93 RIQ. ] ﬁ@ﬁm:ﬁﬂsim Trolly Tractor %m,»w“wm% HI\wHona Dust I 170 Per trip 170
: Wm\ ﬂ@ﬁmimm_sn:m \Hﬂo:m Tractor .\>\ éummo\f&\ N\@\\ [ebris 1 170 Per trip 170
: o\mm\ . . \<§dwm5 T .w.._,zwoﬂoﬂ \wwwﬂ._ E\o E”m@\ .- Plants_—— . - 130 Per trip 130
940 14-0¢t-10 V. Yadagiri ..\H«QQA.EQQ AP28F8771 15:48- . 15:50 .. Debris . 1 130 Pertrip.—— 130
< . L s < qn ﬂ\\ 3
m_..!...I.E,. mwismm..s;s:,i O FE 3 KK B3
ary :Jm.“ mu¢ ~ ” =
; \ Car fieo by ﬁucmjwu\% .
i A Bl
| Asst g : IRt HOMES
iMod! & Magi Con Project Manage/r/Engg.
N HS I [WLeF: N
e e s i3 Modi & Modi Corstructions
cer Audit
15 October, 2010 i T Page 2 of 2



MNM - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 08/10/10 To: 14/10/10

Inward No Date  Time Supplier Material Type Quaptify~Yehicle No__ Delivered By Received By . Amount
| ‘ ‘ Paty—" Scburity 20020

ct-10 \_P&o Veerabhadra Swamy Ente wy\nﬂ%m_:‘om . 2
i4 _ubﬁx_o , _o\@o\ Fi Laxmi Enterprises _“M:wm\o_mm. in Nos ‘ \Wm:w Seturity _.Rmo\
_ Ew %M 505 Party Security " NN%N.W\

\ 140610 135" Sri Laxmi Enterprises ine88nd BL VIJ

ﬁwmmmﬁ?mwmw - .
Quality Quantity OIm Y
o GEE S SQR,

udit
IRt HOMES awm_ﬁw nm:/.:.:...m_c

ALl T T P,

15 October, 2010 S I , Page 1 of 1



MNM - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name

Sri Laxmi Enterprises

—

Material Type

Fine Sand BL ViJ
Red Bricks in Nos

Supplier Name

Veerabhadra Swamy Enterp SR

Rate \/

1040

291 \/

Material Type

Rate

Baby Chips in cft

Asst. Manager-Admin

Modi & Modi Consiruciéonsg

15 October, 2010

10.01 \/(

Project Marager/ ‘ngg.

Modi & Medi Constructions Date.
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‘er Audit
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